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http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%95%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%B3
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%A7%E0%B9%83%E0%B8%88
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9B%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%A7
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%99
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%83%E0%B8%88%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B1%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%99
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B7%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%AA%E0%B9%89-%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%88%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%99
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B7%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%AA%E0%B9%89-%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%88%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%99
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9B%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%97%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%AD%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%9E%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A2
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9B%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%81%E0%B9%81%E0%B8%AB%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%87
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%88%E0%B9%87%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%81
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9B%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%87
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9B%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%87
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%B3/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%97%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%9C%E0%B8%B9%E0%B8%81
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%97%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%A2
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%97%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B7%E0%B8%94
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%A1%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%A2%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%A2
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B2%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%AD%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%8B%E0%B8%8B%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%8C%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%94%E0%B9%8C/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9C%E0%B8%B7%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%99
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%97%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%95
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%81%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%9A
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%97%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3
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http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%A1%E0%B9%81%E0%B8%A1%E0%B9%88
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%82%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%A7/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%81%E0%B8%9E%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B2
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%8A%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%8B%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%81%E0%B8%9C%E0%B8%A5%E0%B9%83%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%9E%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%97%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%99%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%9A2/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%95/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%A7%E0%B9%83%E0%B8%88
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%A7%E0%B9%83%E0%B8%88
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%82%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%A7/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%9A%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%84%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B7%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%94/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%9A%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%84%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%B7%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%94/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%B1%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%A0%E0%B9%8C
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%94%E0%B9%87%E0%B8%81
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%81%E0%B8%97%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%B8%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%A3/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%95%E0%B9%8C
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%94%E0%B9%87%E0%B8%81
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9C%E0%B8%B9%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B9%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B8
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%82%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%87%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%A7/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%9A%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%99
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%94%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%99%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B4%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B9%E0%B8%87
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%84-%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3-%E0%B8%A0%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B0
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%95%E0%B9%88%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A1%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%81%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%95/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%9C%E0%B8%B9%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%AA%E0%B8%B9%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B8
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%95%E0%B8%B1%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%87%E0%B8%84%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%A0%E0%B9%8C
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A3%E0%B9%81%E0%B8%9E%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%A2%E0%B8%B2
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%A5%E0%B9%82%E0%B8%A7%E0%B9%84%E0%B8%97%E0%B8%A3%E0%B8%AD%E0%B8%81%E0%B8%8B%E0%B8%B5%E0%B8%99/
http://haamor.com/th/%E0%B8%A0%E0%B8%B2%E0%B8%A7%E0%B8%B0%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%B1%E0%B8%A7%E0%B9%83%E0%B8%88%E0%B8%A5%E0%B9%89%E0%B8%A1%E0%B9%80%E0%B8%AB%E0%B8%A5%E0%B8%A7/
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1. Anesthetics

Lidocaine C

2. Antihistamines

Chlorpheniramine B Cinnarizine C

Cyproheptadine By, Dimenhydrinate B,

Diphenhydramine By, Hydroxyzine C

Loratadine By, Triprolidine Cy

3. Anti-infectives
A. Amebicides

Metronidazole By,
B. Aminoglycosides

Streptomycin D Gentamicin C
C. Anthelmintics

Albendazole C Mebendazole Cy
D. Antibiotics

Chloramphenicol C Chlorhexidine B

Erythromycin B Lincomycin B
E. Antifungals

Fluconazole Cu Clotrimazole B

Miconazole Cy Griseofulvin C

Nystatin B Ketoconazole Cy
F. Antimalarials

Chloroquine C Mefloquine Cy

Primaquine C Quinine D/Xy,
G. Antituberculosis

Ethambutol B Isoniazid C

Pyrazinamide C Rifampicin C
H. Antivirals

Acyclovir Cy Indinavir Cy

Lamivudine Cu Zidovudine ( AZT ) Cy
I. Cephalosporins

Cephalexin By,
J. Iodine

Todine D Povidone iodine D
K. Leprostatics

Dapsone Cy
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L. Penicillins

Amoxicyllin B Ampicillin B
Cloxacillin By, Penicillin G B
Penicillin G , Benzathine B Penicillin V B
M. Quinolones
Ofloxacin Cy Norfloxacin Cy
N. Tetracyclines
Doxycycline D Tetracycline D
4. Antilipidemic agents
Simvastatin Xy Gemfibrozil Cu
5. Antineoplastics
Cyclophosphamide Fluorouracil
Methotrexate Tamoxifen D,,
6. Autonomics
A. Anticholinergics
Atropine C Ipratropium By,
B. Antiadrenergic
Atenolol Dy Ergotamine D
Prazosin C Propranolol Cy/D
Timolol C/D
C. Adrenergics
Ephedrine C Dopamine C
Terbutaline B, Epinephrine C
Pseudoephedrine C
7. Cardiovascular drugs
A. Antihypertensives
1. ACEI
Enalapril D,,
I1. Other Antihypertensives
Atenolol Dy, Hydralazine Cy
Methyldopa Prazosin C
Propranolol C,/D
B. Calcium Channel Blockers
Verapamil Cy Nifedipine Cy
C. Cardiac Drugs
Lidacaine C Digoxin Cy
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D. Vasodilators

Isosorbide dinitrate Cu Isosorbide mononitrate Cu
Nitroglycerin B/C,,
8. Central Nervous system drugs
A. Analgesics and Antipyretics
Acetaminophen B Aspirin C/D
B. Anticonvulsants
Phenobarbital D Phenytoin D
C. Antidepressants
Amitryptyline C
D. Antimigraine Agents
Ergotamine D
E. Narcotic Analgesics
Codeine C/D Fentanyl B/D
Morphine B/D Opium B/D
Pethidine B/D Tramadol Cy
F. Narcotic Antagonists
Naloxone By,
G. Nonsteroidal Anti-inflammatory drugs
Diclofenac B,/D Ibuprofen B/D
Indomethacin B/D Mefenamic acid C,/D
H. Sedatives and Hypnotics
Chloral hydrate Cy Diazepam D
Ethanol D/X Lorazepam M
9. Coagulants/Anticoagulants
A. Anticogulants
Warfarin D/Xy,
10. Diuretics
Acetazolamide C Amiloride By,
Furosemide M Hydrochlorothiazide D
Spironolactone D
11. Electrolytes
KCl1 A
12. Gastrointestinal agents
A. Antidiarrheals
Kaolin/Pectin C Loperamide By,

Al dwisuTsamennaduasuguaiwdiua 59




B. Antiemetics

Dimenhydrinate By, Metoclopramide By,
C. Antiflatulence
Simethicone C
D. Antisecretory Agents
Cimetidine B, Omeprazole Cy
Ranitidine By,
13. Hormones
A. adrenal
Betamethasone C Dexamethasone C
Prednisolone B Triamcinolone C
B. Antidiabetic agents
Glibenclamide Cy Insulin B
Metformin B,
C. Antithyroid
Methimazole D PTU D
D. Estrogens
Oral Contraceptive X
E. Progestogens
Hydroxyprogesterone Medroxyprogesterone
Norgestrel M Oral Contraceptive
I. Thyroid
Levothyroxine Ay
15. Respiratory Drugs
A. Antitussives
Codeine C/D Dextromethorphan C
B. Bronchodilators
Aminophylline C Theophylline C
C. Expectorants
Ammonium chloride Guaifenesin C
Potassium iodide D
16. Serums,Toxoids,Vaccines
A.Serums
HBIg Cy Rabies Immunoglobulin Cy
B. Toxoids
Tetanus toxoid C
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C. Vaccines

BCG Cy Hepatitis B Cy
Measle X/ Cy Poliovirus Live Cy
Rabies ( Human ) C Rubella X/ C
17. Vitamins
Folic acid A/C Niacin A/C
Phytomenadione inj. ( vitamin K1 ) C Pyridoxine A/C
Riboflavin A/C Thiamine A/C
Vitamin A X Vitamin B12 A/C
Vitamin C A/C Vitamin E A/C
MTV A
18. Miscellaneous
Allopurinol Cy Colchicine D,,
enililFechatlaenselumddfunyns
Acetaminophen Acyclovir Amoxycillin Carbamazepine
Cimetidine Chloroquine Colchicine Codeine
Cotrimoxazole Digoxin Enalapril Erythromycin
Estradiol Ethambutol Folic acid Hydralazine
Hydrochlorothiazide Ibuprofen Indomethacin Isoniazid
Lidocaine Loperamide Magnesium sulphate Medroxyprogesterone
Nifedipine Phenytoin Propranolol Pseudoephedrine
Piroxicam Prednisolone Ranitidine Riboflavin
Rifampin Spironolactone Streptomycin Theophylline
Thiamine Terbutaline Tetracycline Triprolidine
Valproic acid Verapamil Warfarin Vitamin K
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Adrenaline

Ascorbic acid ( Vitamin C )

BCG vaccine

Digoxin

DPT vaccine

DT vaccine

Human NPH Insulin ( Humulin N )
Human Regular Insulin ( Humulin R )
Measle vaccine

Glycerin + Xylocaine solution ( thethn )

g

Acyclovir

Ascorbic acid ( Vitamin C )
Atenolol

Colchicine

Cotrimoxazole

Diazepam

Diclofenac sodium

Digoxin

Doxycycline

Ergotamine tartrate ( Cafergot )
Furosemide

Glipizide

Hydroxyzine

Ibuprofen

Isosorbide dinitrate
Levothyroxine sodium ( Eltroxin )
Lorazepam

Metformin

Metoclopramide

d' < Y s
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15-30 Rabies vaccine ( PCEC , Verorab ) 2-8
15-30 T.T ( Tetanus toxoid ) 2-8
2-8 TAT ( Tetanus Antitoxin ) 2-8
15-25 Tuberculin test 2-8
2-8 i gunANE N NN 2-8
2-8 Proctosedyl Suppo. <25
2-8 Chloramphenicol ear drops 2-8
2-8 Chloramphenicol eye drops 2-8
2-8 Chloramphenicol eye oint <30
2-8

d' < Y Y
swemseniinsiulvinueas

Metronidazole

MTV

Omeprazole

Phenytoin

Prazosin

Primaquine

Propranolol

Quinine

Ranitidine

Salbutamol

Spironolactone (Aldactone)
Vitamin B co

Vitamin B6

g1

Adrenaline

Ascorbic acid ( Vitamin C )
Atropine sulfate

BCG vaccine
Chlorpheniramine maleate

Dexamethasone phosphate

Allon dwisuTsamennaduasugquaiwdiua 62



g3 WY 18

Diazepam

Digoxin Budesonide nebulizing solution

Furosemide Chlorpheniramine maleate syrup

Hyoscine Ephedrine solution

Metoclopramide Erythromycin estolate syrup

PCEC Nystatin oral suspension

Ranitidine Salbutamol syrup ,Solution for nebulization ( Ventolin )
Terbutaline sulfate Triprolidine+Pseudoephedrine syrup

Vitamin B co Triferdine

Vitamin B1-6-12
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Acetylcysteine
Acyclovir

Adrenaline
Albendazole
Allopurinol
Anmitriptyline
Amlodipine
Ammonia spirit.
Amoxyecillin

Antacid
Antazoline+Tetrahydozolin ED
Aspirin

Atenolol

Atropine sulfate
Benzyl benzoate
Berodual (Ipratropium+Fenoterol)
Betahistine
Betamethasone cream
Budesonide
Calamine lotion
Calcium carbonate
Cetirizine
Chloramphenicol
Chlorpheniramine
Clobetasol propionate cream
Clotrimazole
Colchicine
Contraceptive pill
Cyproheptadine
Dexamethasone
Dextromethophan
Diazepam

Diclofenac
Dicloxacillin
Dimenhydrinate

Diphtherria and Tetanus vaccine
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22
9
19
4
12
45
5
33
39
18
13
27
45
40
34
45
41
46
37
23
40
23
46
46
19
35
24
21
25
29
2
6
31
36
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Domperidone

Doxazosin

Doxycycline

Enalapril

Ergotamine tartrate
Erythromycin

Ethyl Alcohol

Ferrous fumarate

Folic acid

Furosemide

Gemfibrozil

Glipizide

Glyceryl guaiacolate
Haloperidol
Hydrochlorothiazide (HCTZ)
Hydroxyzine
Hyoscine-N-butylbromide
Ibuprofen

Insulin

Isosorbide dinitrate
Levothyroxine

Lidocaine

Losartan
Lynestrenol(Exluton)
M.carminative
Medroxyprogesterone acetate injection
Metformin

Methyl salicylate cream
Metoclopamide
Metronidazole

Milk of Magnesia(MOM)
Multivitamin
Neomycint+Polymycin B+Gramicidine ED
Norfloxacin

0.9% NSS

0.9% NSS solution
Obimin AZ

31
13

14
5
6
48
37
37
14
17
10
25
49
15
24
32
2
10
18
20
3
15
43
29
43
11
46
32
7
34
46
40
7
50
50
38
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Ofloxacin

Omeprazole

Oral rehydration salts (ORS)
Paracetamol / Acetaminophen
PCEC

Phenobarbitol

Phenytoin

Pioglitazone

Povidone iodine
Prednisolone

Propranolol
Propylthiouracil(PTU)
Roxithromycin
Salbutamol

Salbutamol (MDI)

Silver sulfadiazine
Simethicone

Simvastatin

Sodamint

Special mouthwash; SMW
Theophylline

Tolperisone

Tramadol

Triamcinolone oral paste
Triamcinolone cream
Triferdine

Urea cream

Vitamin B 1

Vitamin B complex
Vitamin C
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39

1
36
28
28
12
46
21
16
20

8
26
41
48
30
17
30
48
26

3

1
47
47
38
47
38
38
39
49
42
42
42
42
43
43
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